
AVONVALE RFC FIRST XV FIXTURES
SEASON 2023/4

Saturday, 2 September
Avonvale V Weymouth & Portland

Saturday, 9 September
Avonvale V Royal Wootton Bassett II

Saturday, 16 September
Corsham V Avonvale

Saturday, 23 September
Avonvale V Dorchester

Saturday, 30 September
Frome V Avonvale

Saturday, 14 October
Avonvale V Combe Down

Saturday, 21 October
North Dorset V Avonvale
Saturday, 4 November
Avonvale V Sherborne

Saturday, 11 November
Swanage & Wareham V Avonvale

Saturday, 18 November
Avonvale V Walcot

Saturday, 2 December
Yeovil V Avonvale

Saturday, 9 December
Royal Wootton Bassett II V Avonvale

Saturday, 16 December
Avonvale V Corsham
Saturday, 6 January

Dorchester V Avonvale
Saturday, 13 January

Avonvale V Frome
Saturday, 27 January

Combe Down V Avonvale
Saturday, 3 February

Avonvale V North Dorset
Saturday, 17 February
Sherborne V Avonvale

Saturday, 2 March
Avonvale V Swanage & Wareham

Saturday, 16 March
Walcot V Avonvale

Saturday, 23 March
Avonvale V Yeovil
Saturday, 6 April

Weymouth & Portland v Avonvale


